Rev.0
Project :	 Location :	 Type :	 Quantity :
Note :
HEADQUARTERS THAILAND
Ligman Lighting Co.,Ltd.
17/2 | Moo 4 | Monthong | Bangnampreaw | Chachoengsao 24150 |
Thailand | Tel : +66 (2) 7339140 | info@ligman.com
Ligman Ltd.

PIT-90122 - O - W40 336 LED 576 LED 75 9168 4000K A++ 1390 1372 6.4
PIT-90122 - O - W50 336 LED 576 LED 75 9549 5000K A++ 1390 1372 6.4
Ordering guide sample
Product Code
Colour Temperature
W27	– Warm 2700K
W30	– Warm white 3000K
W40	– Neutral white 4000K
W50	– Cool white 5000K
Diffuser for light output control
O – Opal diffuser UGR <19
P – Micro-prismatic UGR <13
Dimming Type
ND	– Non dimmable
DI	 – 1-10V dimmable
DA	– DALI dimmable
ND DI DA
Dimming Type
(- O)
Opal diffuser
UGR <19
(-P)
Micro-prismatic diffuser
UGR <13
Optional diffuser
- 01
Black
RAL 9011
- 03
White
RAL 9003
- 05
Matt Silver
RAL 9006
Colour Code
RESET
PIT-90101     -   O   -   W30   -     DA    -   A90291
Diffuser  Dim Type
Colour Accessory 1
Light Symbol
Simple, cost effective adjustable underwater lights.
Designed for simplicity and flexibility and built to last
in any environment.
Luminaire Structure
PITTSFIELD
 Pitts�eld  H70 - L880-1390mm. Pendant Direct & Direct-Indirect Light  Pitts�eld  H70 - L880-1390mm. Recessed Down Light  Frame
  Pitts�eld  H70 - L880-1390mm. Recessed Down Light  Frameless  Pitts�eld  H70 - L880-1390mm. Surface
L2
L1
MIN. 50
70 110
205
MAX. 1500
                L2
L1